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LICENSE
NUMBER

79 41

79-52

79-86

79-126

79-305

79-^91

Z2r£L3

79-551

79-686-A

79-81 -\

79-877

79-9^8

79-1 080

80-72

80-355

8o_if32

80-561

80-591

80-799

8O-1O20

81-17

81-247
!

81-480

!
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NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Brannon

Brayboy

Bramle-ht

Brassell

"RrqnfVh

Bra swell

Brandenburg

Branham

Brazell

Brano.h

Brazell

Bradley

Brazell

Bradley

Bradshaw

Brazell

Brasley

Branham

Bradford

Brav

Bradv

Brann

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mariha^acie
West Columbia
Janet Reeves

Lexington

Sharon Denise

Lexington v

Det>nra Chri s-hin

Columbia

Pamela Shuree

Gibson, Ga.

Gloria Marlene
Gaston, SC
Delia Dor e en

Cayce, SC
Margaret White
Villa Rica , Ga .
Cindy Lynn
Cayce, SC
Angela Annette
Crflmnhia, SC

West Cola, SC

Johnnie Teresa
West Cola, SC
Ray e la Jo arm
West Cola, SC
Rose Ann
West Cola, SC
Rose Marie
West Cola, SC
Joyce Ann

Chesterfield, SC
Sherie Dianne

West Cola, SC
Veronica Jewl
Columbia, SC
Carrie Spires

Columbia, SC
JLorsoie_J5pires
Lexington. SC

Marv Ann

Lexinaton. SC

Sheryl Mcllvain

West Columbia, SC

Charlotte Drew

Columbia SC

.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Brazell

Darlina

Kannaday

p Martin

Brassell

Belk

Hook

Lucas, Jr.

Mechling

Headden

Buller

Faust

Vinson

Chaney

Williams

Samra, Jr.

Lown

Branch ? Jr.

Dunn, Jr.

Swanger

Smith

Williams

DeLoach Sr

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ross Kirven
Lexington

William Roy

Leifi nrri-nn

Michael Douglas

West Columbia
Brnne Al ~\ en

Lexington
Charles Edward

Avera,Ga.

Sammy Russell
West Cola, SC
Joseph Mitchell

West Cola, SC
Arthur Talmadge
Lexington, SC
Roger Brian
Columbia, SC
Timmy Wayne
West Columbia, £
Brun.fi Thnmrnq

Enterprise ? Ala
Joseph Steven
West Cola, SC

John Brady
Greensboro, WC
Richard Anthony
Lexington, SC
Charles Russell
Columbia, SC
Albert John

Chesterfield, SC
Jeff ery Nelson

West Cola, SC
Clyde
Logoff, SC
Everett Lynwood

Columbia, SC
Ronald Dale

Lexington, SC

Thomas Lane

Lexineton. SC
Ronald Eugene

West Columbia, SC

Leon Allen

Cavce SC

ABE OF
MAN

AGE DF
WOMAH

23

39

26

?fi
21

17

2C

2C
20

20

20

20

20

19
58

%
22

18

17
01 *>
W
?*f
??
18
2*f
21
19
17
37
38
37

27
19
17
27
?5
1*3
62
33

31

28

26
20

20

49

j

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

B

W

w

w

w

w
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jan
Jan

Jan

^•n

Feb

Feb

_EeJa_
Feb

_Apn

Jun
Jun
Jun

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul

Aug
Sep

Sep
Oct
Oct
Nov
Nov
Dec
Dec
Jar
Fet

May

May

May
May
Jun
Jun
Jul
Ju3
Aug

Aug
Nov

Nov

Jan

Jan
Mar

Mar

Jun

Day

16

17

18

19
6

B

_21
22

17

28
8

11

11

15
21

22
30

^
17
18

3
10
6
7
21

2!
3C
1

2

^
?2
27
pL

26

7̂
19
21

3
4

7

8
23

Year

1979

1979

1979

T Q 7 Q

1979

JLS1£
^L919

1979
..

11

1979
1979
1979

1979
1979
1979
1979

1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
197^
198C
198C

1980
1980

JLS80
1980
1980
1980
1980
198C
1980
1980

1980
1980

1981
1981
1981

24 1981
1

1 j 1981

1. DATE DF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar

.Apr-
il

Jun

Jun
Jun

Jul
Jun
Jun
Aug
Aus
Sep
Oct
Oct
Oct
Dec
Dec

Dec
Jai
Fet
Fel

Jui
Jul
Jun

Day

17

17

_Z3

22

26

31

L£L

23
28
30

9
22
22
If

7
22
?

11
15

7
12

^__r

i If
8
1 l

i 2
10

2C
Jurj 2C

Jun.
Jul

_JuI
Jul
Aug

Aug
Nov

Nov

Jan

Jan
Max

Mai

-2Z
1

19
2\
21

21

4
4

Year

1979

1979

1Q7C

1Q7Q

1979

1979

197 S

1979
n

n

197
1979
1979

1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
197^
197^
197^
197^
197^ \

198C
198C

' 198C

3 1981
1-980

198C
198CJ

jsaa
1?8(

1980
h 198C

198Q

198Q

1980
1980

1Q 1981n
141 1981
24 1981

2^ 1981
Jun 20

,

!
1

1981

-

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Jeanette Swyqert/As
Lexington, SC.

R^v. Glsnn H. GrmlH

TiO-x"i nrrf-ryn . SC _

Larraine Whiteside,

Lexinaton, SC.
John D. O'Cain Jr.

Richland, SC

JoJin_Land_JQhnson^
Lexinaton, SC

? Rev. James D. Taylo
Lexington County,
Rev. J. Louis Pass

Cayce, SC
John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC
Rev. Dale Mechling
Lexington County S
Rev. John B. GardE
Lexington County,
Rev. Willie M. Bra
Lexington County,
Rev. Kenneth W. Mu
Lexington County,

J. Michael Burton
Columbia, SC
Rev.Athan M. Aranl
Lexington, SC

) John Sanders
West Columbia, SC
Jeanette. R. Svyge
Lexington, SC

Bfl3z^JEa2_JEngfinfi_Q3t
) Lexington County,
_S.ev. J.N._£aj3ghmpn_|

1 Irmo, SC
Jeanette R. Swyger
Lexington, SC
Jeanette R. Swyger
Lexington, SC

Marv J. Sturgeon

Columbia. SC
Jeanette R, Swygei

Lexington, SC

Rev Lawerence Bull

REMARKS

sec. Probate Judge

N. P. for S. C.

Rev.

-obate Judqe

C

pc
iilaigne

Probate Judge

U
3r Consent
5C Consent
ich
3C
t?ray
3C

Catholic Priest

Consent

W.P.for SC

ct N.P.for SC

fir cash
SC

b Associate Probate
Judge

.P. tor SC

Notarv Public

t Asso. Probate Judge

ard ?
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